

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

		RFQ No.:	2021-05-0355-NP-SVP
		Date:	May 6, 2021
C			
Company Name	:		
Company Address Contact Person	:		
Contact No.			
	(4)		
Email Address Company TIN			
PhilGEPS Reg. No	<u> </u>		
rilloers keg. No			
Sir/Madam:			
goods listed in An	government price/s including delivery charges, VAT or othe nex A . Failure to indicate information could be basis for nor ues, literatures and/or samples, if applicable.		
	e manufacturer, distributor, or agent in the Philippines for go diffication to this effect.	oods listed in	Annex A, please attach in your quotation a
	se attach copies of your Company's Business Permit, Maye		
	Tax Return and Omnibus Sworn Statement. The Certific	cate of Platin	um Membership maybe submitted in lieu
of the Mayor's /Bu	siness Permit and PHILGEPS Registration Number		
Please accomplish	and submit this form together with Annex A to DSWD - Pro	ocurement Un	it at 2nd Floor 1680 F.T. Benitez corner
proc.uavecorce	oro.dswd4b(a/gman.com/ dtcorcoro(a/dswd.gov.pr	i not later tha	5.00 THE OIL HEAVE SECT TO MAKE COM
			Very truly yours,
		1	
		whis form together with Annex A to DSWD - Procurement Unit at 2nd Floor 1680 F.T. Benitez corner fax it through numbers: (02) 5336-8106 to 07 loc. 24052 or email to:	
		10.1	ADVVD CALADIO TILIZZA
			Procurement Section
T1 C1	14'		
Terms and Cond	mons:		
1. Award shall l	be made on per: item basis / x total quote	ed price	lot basis
2. Price Validity	y shall be valid until: One Hundred Twenty (120) Calendar de	ays	_
Services shall	l be delivered on: Seven (7) days upon receipt of approved I	Purchase Orde	er (P.O)
4. Place of Deli	very: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA (1680 F.T. Beni	itez cor. Malva	r Sts., Malate, Manila)
5. Terms of Pay	ment: within 15-30 days upon final inspection and accep	ptance	
Payment thro	ugh LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Demandable Accounts Page	yable- Advice	to Debit Account)
Account Na	ne:Acco	ount Number	
Bank Name:	Brai	nch:	
**Note: Non	Land Bank of the Philippines accounts shall be charged a serv	vice fee	
	amages/Penalty: In case of failure to make full delivery		
	of the liquidated damages shall be at least equal to one-tenth o		
the unperfor	med portion for every day of delay shall be imposed. Once the	e cumulative a	amount of liquidated
	iches ten percent (10%) of the amount of contract, the Procur		
	without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies ava	ailable under t	he circumstances.
	ease indicate brand, model and country of origin.		
	crepancy between unit cost and total cost, unit cost shall prevail.		
9. Please indica			
	Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government		
	PhilGEPS). You may visit the PhilGEPS website at www. philgeps.g	gov.ph to registe	er"
Vu	1.		
	VET. CORCORO		
Pı	rocurement Officer		Signature Over Printed Name
Telefax: 5336-8	106 to 07 loc. 24052		(Supplier)

Email: proc.davecorcoro.dswd4b@gmail.com/ dtcorcoro@dswd.gov.ph



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

			supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procure You may vist the PhilGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register"	Date:			
			: : : : : :	MOP: NP- SVP			
Item	Qty.	Unit		Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
No.			PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF ACRYLIC BARRIERS				
1	2	piece	ORD CONFERENCE ROOM				
		piece	Specifications:				
			> 80 x 30 inches				
			> With Center: 56 x 30 inches > 4-5mm thick		-		
			24-SHIII BIICK				
2	1	piece	ORD EXECUTIVE TABLE				
			Specifications:				
			> 71 x 35.5 x 30 inches > 4-5mm thick				
			r T-OHAII UIION				
3	1	piece	OARDO EXECUTIVE TABLE				
		-	Specifications:				
			> 71 x 35.5 x 30 inches				
			> 4-5mm thick				
		-	Other Inclusions:				
			> Tax Included				
			> Supplier is willing to visit the Regional Office for the exact measurement				
- 4	, E		and for other arrangement with the Administrative Division				
	2		Mode of Payment: Goverenment Procedure				
			>>>> Nothing Follows <<<<				
	3 =		_				
			Date of Deliver: Seven (7) days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order PO)				
			Area of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA (1680 F.T. Benitez				
			cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila)				
		- A T					
		-			1		
		a" at 140			 		
		_					
11	-						
					+		
					 		
-							
					-		
		<					
				1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
= 6	2-	:H		"Failure to indicate information could be basis for non-compliance."			
-			PAGE 1 OF 1				
			Approved Budget for the Contract: Php60,000.00				
JRPOSE R No.:	i:		n of Acrylic Barriers as protection during office transactions. 355-NP-SVP				
			der MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase Order (P.O.) at DSWD FO MIM thow up and sign the original P.O. means the bidder is not interested and wil		s future biddings		
		DAVE	T. CORCORO			lon-VAT	
			curement Officer	(Signature over printed name)	- 4		
	т.		6-8106 to 07 loc 24052	(Signature over printed name)			